
2018 Kansas State Championship

Team Totals

School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Place
Olathe East 26.400 24.200 27.950 26.600 105.150 1
Lawrence 27.600 23.325 25.200 27.100 103.225 2
SM South 25.600 23.375 25.600 26.350 100.925 3
SM Northwest 26.350 23.700 23.900 26.600 100.550 4
Free State 26.500 23.000 24.575 25.650 99.725 5
SM East 25.550 22.775 24.300 25.875 98.500 6
Emporia 26.250 20.375 23.900 25.725 96.250 7
Olathe South 25.450 19.325 21.300 23.825 89.900 8
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2018 Kansas State Championship

All Around

Gymnast School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Place
Talia Gay Free State 9.300 9.075 8.875 9.100 36.350 1
Anna Vogel Olathe East 8.850 8.100 9.325 9.025 35.300 2
Kelsey Meyer Olathe East 8.650 8.125 9.275 9.050 35.100 3
Liz Wasinger Olathe East 8.900 7.975 9.350 8.450 34.675 4
Josie Hickerson Lawrence 9.600 7.775 8.200 8.925 34.500 5
Eden Kingery Lawrence 8.450 7.550 9.250 9.025 34.275 6
Paris Spotted Tail Lawrence 9.550 8.000 7.550 9.150 34.250 7
Haylee Weiss Emporia 9.100 6.925 8.850 9.250 34.125 8
Brooklyn Beck SM East 8.600 7.850 8.600 8.900 33.950 9
Celeste Gordon SM Northwest 8.700 7.800 8.500 8.925 33.925 10
Phoebe Holmes SM South 8.400 7.725 9.000 8.750 33.875 11
Makenzie Juneau OW Individuals 8.550 8.575 8.400 8.350 33.875 11
Eden Alderman SM South 8.450 7.850 8.350 8.950 33.600 13
Cierra Ladesich SM Northwest 8.650 8.400 7.850 8.600 33.500 14
Zoe Kopp SM Northwest 9.000 7.500 7.550 9.075 33.125 15
Zakaiyah Gillom SM South 8.700 7.525 8.250 8.650 33.125 15
Abby Gorman SM East 8.550 7.775 8.200 8.425 32.950 17
Chaney Finkeldei Free State 8.450 7.150 7.900 8.500 32.000 18
Ilaria Nichelatti Lawrence 8.350 7.325 7.750 8.475 31.900 19
Emily Eadens SM East 8.400 7.150 7.500 8.550 31.600 20
Toria Thaw NEW Individuals 8.400 7.150 8.100 7.950 31.600 21
Bethany Todd Olathe South 8.500 6.350 7.500 7.875 30.225 22
Hailey Horton Olathe South 8.500 6.950 6.950 7.625 30.025 23
Tori Crockett Free State 8.650 6.775 6.900 7.375 29.700 24
Jennah Usry Olathe South 8.350 6.025 6.850 8.325 29.550 25
Hattie Walker Emporia 8.250 6.500 6.450 8.225 29.425 26
Cadance Vincent Emporia 8.450 5.075 7.250 8.250 29.025 27
Karalyn Karjala Emporia 8.600 5.025 7.000 8.175 28.800 28
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2018 Kansas State Championship

Vault

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Josie Hickerson Lawrence 9.600 9.600 9.600 1
Paris Spotted Tail Lawrence 9.500 9.600 9.550 2
Talia Gay Free State 9.300 9.300 9.300 3
Haylee Weiss Emporia 9.100 9.100 9.100 4
Zoe Kopp SM Northwest 9.100 8.900 9.000 5
Liz Wasinger Olathe East 8.900 8.900 8.900 6
Anna Vogel Olathe East 8.900 8.800 8.850 7
Celeste Gordon SM Northwest 8.700 8.700 8.700 8
Zakaiyah Gillom SM South 8.700 8.700 8.700 8
Tori Crockett Free State 8.700 8.600 8.650 10
Kelsey Meyer Olathe East 8.700 8.600 8.650 10
Makenzie Krug Olathe East 8.600 8.700 8.650 10
Cierra Ladesich SM Northwest 8.700 8.600 8.650 10
Delaney Stanley ON Individuals 8.700 8.600 8.650 10
Karalyn Karjala Emporia 8.600 8.600 8.600 15
Brooklyn Beck SM East 8.600 8.600 8.600 15
Jillian Klusman ON Individuals 8.600 8.600 8.600 15
Riley Johnson Emporia 8.500 8.600 8.550 18
Savanna Dey Free State 8.600 8.500 8.550 18
Abby Gorman SM East 8.500 8.600 8.550 18
Makenzie Juneau OW Individuals 8.500 8.600 8.550 18
Bethany Todd Olathe South 8.600 8.400 8.500 22
Hailey Horton Olathe South 8.500 8.500 8.500 22
Rrachel Brunner SM Northwest 8.500 8.500 8.500 22
Cadance Vincent Emporia 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Chaney Finkeldei Free State 8.500 8.400 8.450 25
Eden Kingery Lawrence 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Alyssa Penn Olathe East 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Brianna Moore Olathe South 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Ellen Schnacker SM Northwest 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Eden Alderman SM South 8.400 8.500 8.450 25
Meg Blinzler SM South 8.500 8.400 8.450 25
Emily Eadens SM East 8.300 8.500 8.400 33
Phoebe Holmes SM South 8.400 8.400 8.400 33
Bergen Cooper SM South 8.400 8.400 8.400 33
Toria Thaw NEW Individuals 8.500 8.300 8.400 33
Becca Meyer NEW Individuals 8.400 8.400 8.400 33
Ilaria Nichelatti Lawrence 8.300 8.400 8.350 38
Jennah Usry Olathe South 8.300 8.400 8.350 38
Hattie Walker Emporia 8.200 8.300 8.250 40
Ashlei Mei Free State 8.200 8.100 8.150 41
Klara Hinson Lawrence 8.100 8.100 8.100 42
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2018 Kansas State Championship

Bars

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Talia Gay Free State 9.150 9.000 9.075 1
Makenzie Juneau OW Individuals 8.500 8.650 8.575 2
Cierra Ladesich SM Northwest 8.300 8.500 8.400 3
Brooke Illum ONW Individuals 8.500 8.200 8.350 4
Kelsey Meyer Olathe East 8.000 8.250 8.125 5
Anna Vogel Olathe East 8.000 8.200 8.100 6
Paris Spotted Tail Lawrence 8.100 7.900 8.000 7
Liz Wasinger Olathe East 8.000 7.950 7.975 8
Brooklyn Beck SM East 7.800 7.900 7.850 9
Eden Alderman SM South 7.800 7.900 7.850 9
Bergen Cooper SM South 7.900 7.700 7.800 11
Makenzie Krug Olathe East 7.800 7.800 7.800 12
Celeste Gordon SM Northwest 7.800 7.800 7.800 12
Josie Hickerson Lawrence 7.900 7.650 7.775 14
Abby Gorman SM East 7.900 7.650 7.775 14
Phoebe Holmes SM South 7.800 7.650 7.725 16
Heidi Penn Olathe East 7.600 7.800 7.700 17
Molly Stack DES Individuals 7.500 7.650 7.575 18
Eden Kingery Lawrence 7.550 7.550 7.550 19
Zakaiyah Gillom SM South 7.400 7.650 7.525 20
Zoe Kopp SM Northwest 7.400 7.600 7.500 21
Ellen Schnacker SM Northwest 7.400 7.400 7.400 22
Ilaria Nichelatti Lawrence 7.500 7.150 7.325 23
Tatum Meyer SMN Individuals 7.200 7.350 7.275 24
Kadence Peel SM Northwest 7.200 7.250 7.225 25
Chaney Finkeldei Free State 7.300 7.000 7.150 26
Emily Eadens SM East 7.000 7.300 7.150 26
Toria Thaw NEW Individuals 7.400 6.900 7.150 26
Riley Johnson Emporia 7.200 6.700 6.950 29
Hailey Horton Olathe South 7.200 6.700 6.950 29
Haylee Weiss Emporia 7.000 6.850 6.925 31
Tori Crockett Free State 6.900 6.650 6.775 32
Hattie Walker Emporia 6.800 6.200 6.500 33
Avery Qualseth Free State 6.500 6.350 6.425 34
Bethany Todd Olathe South 6.500 6.200 6.350 35
Beth Brandt Lawrence 6.500 6.050 6.275 36
Jennah Usry Olathe South 6.400 5.650 6.025 37
Cadance Vincent Emporia 5.000 5.150 5.075 38
Karalyn Karjala Emporia 5.100 4.950 5.025 39
Zakya Dorsey Free State 5.300 4.600 4.950 40
Brianna Moore Olathe South 5.050 4.350 4.700 41
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2018 Kansas State Championship

Beam

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Liz Wasinger Olathe East 9.300 9.400 9.350 1
Anna Vogel Olathe East 9.300 9.350 9.325 2
Kelsey Meyer Olathe East 9.350 9.200 9.275 3
Eden Kingery Lawrence 9.300 9.200 9.250 4
Phoebe Holmes SM South 9.100 8.900 9.000 5
Brooke Illum ONW Individuals 9.100 8.800 8.950 6
Talia Gay Free State 8.950 8.800 8.875 7
Haylee Weiss Emporia 8.700 9.000 8.850 8
Brooklyn Beck SM East 8.500 8.700 8.600 9
Alyssa Penn Olathe East 8.500 8.500 8.500 10
Celeste Gordon SM Northwest 8.600 8.400 8.500 10
Makenzie Juneau OW Individuals 8.600 8.200 8.400 12
Eden Alderman SM South 8.400 8.300 8.350 13
Zakaiyah Gillom SM South 8.300 8.200 8.250 14
Josie Hickerson Lawrence 8.400 8.000 8.200 15
Abby Gorman SM East 8.300 8.100 8.200 15
Toria Thaw NEW Individuals 8.100 8.100 8.100 17
Chaney Finkeldei Free State 8.000 7.800 7.900 18
Payton Hosier Olathe East 7.900 7.800 7.850 19
Cierra Ladesich SM Northwest 7.800 7.900 7.850 19
Riley Johnson Emporia 7.700 7.900 7.800 21
Avery Qualseth Free State 8.000 7.600 7.800 22
Jillian Klusman ON Individuals 7.800 7.800 7.800 22
Ilaria Nichelatti Lawrence 7.800 7.700 7.750 24
Zoe Kopp SM Northwest 7.700 7.400 7.550 25
Paris Spotted Tail Lawrence 7.500 7.600 7.550 26
Bethany Todd Olathe South 7.400 7.600 7.500 27
Emily Eadens SM East 7.600 7.400 7.500 27
Kadence Peel SM Northwest 7.500 7.500 7.500 27
Zakya Dorsey Free State 7.500 7.400 7.450 30
Kierstan Divine SM South 7.600 7.300 7.450 31
Cadance Vincent Emporia 7.200 7.300 7.250 32
Karalyn Karjala Emporia 6.800 7.200 7.000 33
Hailey Horton Olathe South 6.900 7.000 6.950 34
Tori Crockett Free State 6.800 7.000 6.900 35
Jennah Usry Olathe South 7.000 6.700 6.850 36
Isabel Dory SM Northwest 6.800 6.500 6.650 37
Reece Wohlford Lawrence 6.800 6.400 6.600 38
Hattie Walker Emporia 6.500 6.400 6.450 39
Delaney Stanley ON Individuals 6.300 6.500 6.400 40
Bergen Cooper SM South 6.200 6.000 6.100 41
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2018 Kansas State Championship

Floor

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Haylee Weiss Emporia 9.300 9.200 9.250 1
Paris Spotted Tail Lawrence 9.100 9.200 9.150 2
Talia Gay Free State 9.200 9.000 9.100 3
Zoe Kopp SM Northwest 9.050 9.100 9.075 4
Kelsey Meyer Olathe East 9.000 9.100 9.050 5
Anna Vogel Olathe East 9.050 9.000 9.025 6
Eden Kingery Lawrence 8.950 9.100 9.025 7
Eden Alderman SM South 9.100 8.800 8.950 8
Brooke Illum ONW Individuals 8.900 9.000 8.950 8
Josie Hickerson Lawrence 9.050 8.800 8.925 10
Celeste Gordon SM Northwest 8.800 9.050 8.925 10
Brooklyn Beck SM East 8.950 8.850 8.900 12
Phoebe Holmes SM South 8.850 8.650 8.750 13
Zakaiyah Gillom SM South 8.600 8.700 8.650 14
Cierra Ladesich SM Northwest 8.500 8.700 8.600 15
Emily Eadens SM East 8.500 8.600 8.550 16
Makenzie Krug Olathe East 8.600 8.450 8.525 17
Chaney Finkeldei Free State 8.400 8.600 8.500 18
Ilaria Nichelatti Lawrence 8.450 8.500 8.475 19
Liz Wasinger Olathe East 8.550 8.350 8.450 20
Abby Gorman SM East 8.400 8.450 8.425 21
Molly Stack DES Individuals 8.300 8.500 8.400 22
Makenzie Juneau OW Individuals 8.500 8.200 8.350 23
Jennah Usry Olathe South 8.400 8.250 8.325 24
Rrachel Brunner SM Northwest 8.400 8.200 8.300 25
Cadance Vincent Emporia 8.350 8.150 8.250 26
Hattie Walker Emporia 8.100 8.350 8.225 27
Karalyn Karjala Emporia 8.250 8.100 8.175 28
Alyssa Penn Olathe East 8.050 8.150 8.100 29
Savanna Dey Free State 8.200 7.900 8.050 30
Meg Blinzler SM South 8.150 7.950 8.050 30
Becca Meyer NEW Individuals 7.900 8.200 8.050 30
Beth Brandt Lawrence 8.100 7.950 8.025 33
Sydney Johnson SM South 7.950 8.000 7.975 34
Zakya Dorsey Free State 8.000 7.900 7.950 35
Toria Thaw NEW Individuals 7.800 8.100 7.950 36
Bethany Todd Olathe South 7.900 7.850 7.875 37
Ellen Schnacker SM Northwest 7.900 7.700 7.800 38
Hailey Horton Olathe South 7.550 7.700 7.625 39
Tori Crockett Free State 7.250 7.500 7.375 40
Ella Rishmany Olathe South 7.300 7.200 7.250 41
Hadleigh Mertens Emporia 7.200 7.250 7.225 42
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